Radium LED Lamps Classic
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R43620818 RL-A40 DIM 927/F/E27 60x108 2700K 3,4 470 40W
83R44020717 RL-A60 DIM 927/F/E27 60x108 2700K 5,9 806 60W
83R43820819 RL-A60 DIM 930/F/E27 60x108 3000K 5,9 806 60W
83R43820718 RL-A60 DIM 940/F/E27 60x108 4000K 5,9 806 60W
83R44020719 RL-A75 DIM 927/F/E27 60x108 2700K 7,8 1055 75W
83R43820820 RL-A75 DIM 930/F/E27 60x108 3000K 7,8 1055 75W
83R43820720 RL-A75 DIM 940/F/E27 60x108 4000K 7,8 1055 75W
83R44020821 RL-A100 DIM 927/F/E27 60x108 2700K 11,0 1521 100W
83R44120855 RL-A100 DIM 930/F/E27 60x108 3000K 11,0 1521 100W
Radium LED Lamps Classic DIMMABLE
Standard LED lamp for exchange with incandescent lamps, coated, dimmable, base E27.
LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp with pear-shape. Average life 25.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 90.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label D.
Radium LED Lamps Classic
Standard LED lamp for exchange with incandescent lamps, coated, non-dim, base E27.
LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp with pear-shape. Average life 15.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 90.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.9. Energy label E (4,2-7,0W) and D (7,8 - 18,0W).
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R44120790 RL-A40 827/F/E27 60x108 2700K 4,2 470 40W
83R43920791 RL-A40 830/F/E27 60x108 3000K 4,2 470 40W
83R43920792 RL-A40 840/F/E27 60x108 4000K 4,2 470 40W
83R44120723 RL-A60 827/F/E27 60x108 2700K 7,0 806 60W
83R43920794 RL-A60 830/F/E27 60x108 3000K 7,0 806 60W
83R43920725 RL-A60 840/F/E27 60x108 4000K 7,0 806 60W
83R43920728 RL-A75 827/F/E27 60x108 2700K 7,8 1055 75W
83R43920797 RL-A75 830/F/E27 60x108 3000K 7,8 1055 75W
83R43920729 RL-A75 840/F/E27 60x108 4000K 7,8 1055 75W
83R44120798 RL-A100 827/F/E27 60x108 2700 10,5 1521 100W
83R43920799 RL-A100 830/F/E27 60x108 3000 10,5 1521 100W
83R43920800 RL-A100 830/F/E27 60x108 4000 10,5 1521 100W
83R44120802 RL-A150 827/F/E27 60x118 2700 18,0 2452 150W
83R43920803 RL-A150 840/F/E27 60x118 4000 18,0 2452 150W
Radium LED Lamps Mini Ball DIMMABLE
Standard LED mini ball lamp for exchange with incandescent lamps, coated, dimmable, base E27.
LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp with pear-shape. Average life 15.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 90.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label D.
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R44020841 RL-D40 DIM 927/F/E27 45x77 2700K 3,4 470 40W
83R44120862 RL-D40 DIM 930/F/E27 45x77 3000K 3,4 470 40W
Radium LED Lamps Mini Ball
Standard LED mini ball lamp for exchange with incandescent lamps, coated, non-dim, base E14.
LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp with pear-shape. Average life 15.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 80.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label E.
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R44120814 RL-D40 827/F/E14 45x80 2700K 4,2 470 40W
83R44120815 RL-D40 830/F/E14 45x80 3000K 4,2 470 40W
83R44120816 RL-D40 840/F/E14 45x80 4000K 4,2 470 40W
83R44120734 RL-D60 827/F/E14 45x80 2700K 6,5 806 60W
Radium LED Lamps Mini Ball
Radium Classic Lamps are packed per 10 pcs
Radium Ball Lamps are packed per 10 pcs
Radium LED Lamps Mini Ball
Radium LED Lamps Mini Ball DIMMABLE
Standard LED mini ball lamp for exchange with incandescent lamps, coated, dimmable, base E14.
LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp with pear-shape. Average life 25.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 90.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label D.
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R44020824 RL-D40 DIM 927/F/E14 45x80 2700K 3,4 470 40W
83R44120840 RL-D60 DIM 927/F/E14 45x80 2700K 5,9 806 60W
Radium Ball Lamps are packed per 10 pcs
Radium LED Lamps Candle
Radium LED Lamps Candle DIMMABLE
LED Candle lamp for exchange with incandescent lamps, coated, dimmable, base E14.LED light doesn’t contain UV or
IR radiation. Lamp with candle-shape. Average life 25.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 90.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label D.
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R44020822 RL-C40 DIM 927/F/E14 35x97 2700K 3,4 470 40W
83R44020730 RL-C60 DIM 927/F/E14 35x97 2700K 5,9 806 60W
Radium LED Lamps Candle
LED Candle lamp for exchange with incandescent lamps, coated, non-dim, base E14.LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR
radiation. Lamp with candle-shape. Average life 15.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 80.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label E.
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R43820804 RL-C25 827/F/E14 35x97 2700K 2,2 250 25W
83R44120805 RL-C40 827/F/E14 35x97 2700K 4,2 470 40W
83R44120806 RL-C40 830/F/E14 35x97 3000K 4,2 470 40W
83R44120807 RL-C40 840/F/E14 35x97 4000K 4,2 470 40W
83R44120732 RL-C60 827/F/E14 35x97 2700K 6,5 806 60W
Radium Candle Lamps are packed per 10 pcs
Radium LED PIN Lamps G9
LED PIN lamp for exchange with Ralopin Halogen lamps, non-dim, base G9. LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp shape; capsule. Average life 15.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 80.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label E.
Radium LED Lamps Capsule G9 - G4 Micro - G4 - GY6.35
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R43419829 RL-PIN30 827/C/G9 15x47 2700K 2,6 320 30W
83R43420569 RL-PIN40 827/C/G9 15x47 2700K 4,2 470 40W
83R43519915 RL-PIN50 827/C/G9 15x47 2700K 4,8 600 50W
Radium LED PIN Lamps G9 DIMMABLE
LED PIN lamp for exchange with Ralopin Halogen lamps, dimmable, base G9. LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp shape; capsule. Average life 25.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 80.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label F.
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R43820786 RL-PIN30 DIM 827/C/G9 16x52 2700K 3,0 320 30W
Radium LED PIN Lamps G4 & GY6.35
LED PIN lamp for exchange with Pin-base halogen lamps, non-dim (GY6.35 Dimmable).
LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp shape; capsule. Average life 15.000h (GY6.35 20.000h). Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 80.
For 11,5-12,0Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label F. Operation with LV Transformer.
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Equivalent
83R43819832 RL-PIN10 827/C/G4 micro 10x30 2700K 1,0 100 10W
83R43819833 RL-PIN20 827/C/G4 13x36 2700K 1,8 200 20W
83R43719831 RL-PIN40 DIM 827/C/GY6.35 18x50 2700K 4,5 470 40W
Radium PIN Lamps are packed per 20 pcs
Radium LED Lamps PAR16 GU10
Radium LED Star Lamps PAR16 with reflector GU10 DIMMABLE
PAR16-LED for exchange with halogen lamps, glass bulb, dimmable, Base GU10.
LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp PAR16 Reflector. Average life 25.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 90.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 (0.2 for type VWFL) and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4. Energy label F (G for type VWFL).
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Candela Beam Equivalent
83R43820751 RL-PAR16 35 DIM 927/36°/GU10 50x54 2700K 3,0 230 480 cd 36° 35W
83R44122581 RL-PAR16 35 DIM 930/36°/GU10 50x54 3000K 3,0 230 440 cd 36° 35W
83R44122568 RL-PAR16 50 DIM 927/36°/GU10 50x54 2700K 4,7 350 720 cd 36° 50W
83R44122569 RL-PAR16 50 DIM 930/36°/GU10 50x54 3000K 4,7 350 720 cd 36° 50W
83R44020754 RL-PAR16 50 DIM 940/36°/GU10 50x54 4000K 4,7 350 720 cd 36° 50W
83R43922570 RL-PAR16 80 DIM 927/36°/GU10 50x54 2700K 6,5 575 900 cd 36° 80W
83R43922571 RL-PAR16 80 DIM 930/36°/GU10 50x54 3000K 6,5 575 900 cd 36° 80W
83R44122572 RL-PAR16 80 DIM 940/36°/GU10 50x54 4000K 6,5 575 900 cd 36° 80W
83R44020758 RL-PAR16 80 DIM 930/60°/GU10 50x54 3000K 6,5 575 700 cd 60° 80W
83R43919837 RL-PAR16 80 DIM 940/60°/VWFL60 50x52 4000K 8,3 575 560 cd 60° 80W
83R44122573 RL-PAR16 80 DIM 927/120°/GU10 50x54 2700K 6,5 575 200 cd 120° 80W
83R44122574 RL-PAR16 80 DIM 930/120°/GU10 50x54 3000K 6,5 575 200 cd 120° 80W
83R43920152 RL-PAR16 80 DIM 940/120°/VWFL 50x52 4000K 7,9 650 210 cd 120° 80W
Radium LED Star Lamps PAR16 with reflector GU10
PAR16-LED for exchange with halogen lamps, glass bulb, non-dim, Base GU10.
LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation.
Lamp PAR16 Reflector. Average life 15.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 80.
For 220-240Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0 (0.1 for type WFL) and stroboscopisch effect of 0.4 (0.1 for type WFL). Energy label F (G for type PAR16-50 120°).
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Candela Beam Equivalent
83R44122582 RL-PAR16 35 827/36°/GU10 50x54 2700K 3,0 230 480 cd 36° 35W
83R44122583 RL-PAR16 35 830/36°/GU10 50x54 3000K 3,0 230 440 cd 36° 35W
83R44022575 RL-PAR16 50 827/36°/GU10 50x54 2700K 4,3 350 720 cd 36° 50W
83R44022576 RL-PAR16 50 830/36°/GU10 50x54 3000K 4,3 350 720 cd 36° 50W
83R44022577 RL-PAR16 50 840/36°/GU10 50x54 4000K 4,3 350 720 cd 36° 50W
83R43920766 RL-PAR16 50 827/120°/GU10 50x54 2700K 4,3 350 110 cd 120° 50W
83R44022578 RL-PAR16 50 830/120°/GU10 50x54 3000K 4,3 350 110 cd 120° 50W
83R43920768 RL-PAR16 50 840/120°/GU10 50x54 4000K 4,3 350 130 cd 120° 50W
83R43920769 RL-PAR16 80 827/36°/GU10 50x54 2700K 6,5 575 900 cd 36° 80W
83R43920770 RL-PAR16 80 830/36°/GU10 50x54 3000K 6,5 575 900 cd 36° 80W
83R43820086 RL-PAR16 80 840/36°/WFL 50x52 4000K 6,9 575 880 cd 36° 80W
83R43920774 RL-PAR16 80 827/120°/GU10 50x54 2700K 6,5 575 200 cd 120° 80W
83R43920775 RL-PAR16 80 830/120°/GU10 50x54 3000K 6,5 575 200 cd 120° 80W
83R43920776 RL-PAR16 80 840/120°/GU10 50x54 4000K 6,5 575 220 cd 120° 80W
83R44120772 RL-PAR16 80 830/60°/GU10 50x54 3000K 6,5 575 700 cd 60° 80W
83R77120773 RL-PAR16 80 840/60°/GU10 50x54 4000K 6,5 575 750 cd 60° 80W
Radium PAR16 Lamps are packed per 10 pcs
Radium LED Essence Lamps low voltage MR-11
MR11-LED for exchange with 12V halogen lamps, glass body, non-dim, Base GU4.
LED light doesn’t contain UV or IR radiation. For use with a LV Transformer.
Average life 15.000h. Light colour is White. Colour Rendering index ≥ 80.
For 11,5-12Vac with a protection degree of IP20. For ambient temperatures of -20°C to +40°C.
Flicker factor 1.0. Energy label G for the 2,5W and F for the 4,2W. .
Article No. Description DxL mm Colour Wattage Lumen Candela Beam Equivalent
83R43820078 RL-MR11 20 827/WFL 35x38 2700K 2,5 184 400 cd 36° 20W
83R44120739 RL-MR11 35 827/WFL 35x38 2700K 2,5 345 700 cd 36° 35W
Radium MR11 Lamps are packed per 10 pcs